AP US History Crossword Puzzle Review 6

1. Using the Across and Down clues, write the correct words in the numbered grid below.

PO
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ACROSS

1.

12.

14.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

A 1930 tariff that worsened the
Great Depression by reducing
international trade.

A 1830 law that forced Native
American tribes to relocate west of
the Mississippi River.

A 1979 diplomatic crisis where
Iranian militants held 52 Americans
hostage for 444 days.

Spanish priest who criticized the
mistreatment of Indigenous people
and advocated for their rights.

A 1941 law allowing the U.S. to
send weapons to Allies before
joining WWII.

A 1776 pamphlet by Thomas Paine
advocating for American
independence from Britain.

A period of intense fear of
communism and radical political
movements in the U.S. (1919-1920).

U.S. economic aid to rebuild Europe
after World War I1.

A 1991 U.S.-led military operation
against Iraq.

Woodrow Wilson's post-WW!I peace
proposal, which included the League
of Nations.

A violent 1892 labor strike at
Carnegie Steel Company.

Southern whites who supported
Reconstruction and the Republican
Party.

DOWN

2.

4.

7.

10.

11.

13.

15.

Henry Clay's economic plan
promoting protective tariffs, a
national bank, and internal
improvements.

The 1890 slaughter of Sioux Indians
by U.S. troops, marking the end of
major Native resistance.

A 1914 law that strengthened
antitrust regulations and protected
labor unions from being targeted as
monopolies.

An economic theory that cutting
taxes and reducing regulation will
stimulate growth.

A 1907 informal agreement between
the U.S. and Japan limiting
Japanese immigration.

A global health crisis that began in
2019, impacting economies and
societies worldwide.

President John F. Kennedy's
domestic policy focused on space
exploration, education, and civil
rights.

A religious revival in the 1730s-
1740s that emphasized individual
faith and led to increased church
membership.
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American System
Gentlemen's Agreement
Red Scare

Fourteen Points
Marshall Plan

New Frontier

Common Sense
Homestead Strike
Supply-Side Economics
Great Awakening

Indian Removal Act
Bartolomé de las Casas
Scalawags

Wounded Knee Massacre
COVID-19 Pandemic
Lend-Lease Act

Iran Hostage Crisis
Hawley-Smoot Tariff
Clayton Antitrust Act
Persian Gulf War
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